
Dharmakaya
Inanimate Existence

Liberation through Hearing
Words by C. Porras Music by J. Guernsey
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We are composed of atomic matter Formed within the
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stars of our galaxies
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Splitting atoms causes a release
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of phenomenol energy
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Which can neither be created nor destroyed
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therefore this energy has always been
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this energy is present within
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every atom or your body
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this energy is conscious and intelligent
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Flowing from within
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this energy is the self organizing
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principle of nature
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The laws are this power
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bass up the ass
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AHHHHHHHHHH!!!!!
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encoded within is
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the evolutionary impulse
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to evolve lifeforms that have
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an ever increasing ability for self
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Knowing
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the ability of
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deep thought

3
3 3 3

3

2
3

2
3

2
3

1
2

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

1
2 0 1 2

1
2 3 4 3 1 3 1 0 1

51

leading to the truth
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of knowing you own existence your
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ability to know it is the extent to which u are self realized
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through meditation
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you an see it with the minds 
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as the purest light of your
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inner being
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you can hear it within as the sound of your
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atoms The om the music of the
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Clairaudience
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Cosmic consiousness
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exist within every cell
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of ur body
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Samadhi a timeless state

2
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

1
2

1
0

1
1

1
0

1
2

1
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/15

73

where one knows the self as
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pure intelligent
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awareness
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existing in absolute bliss
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Within the realm of dharmakaya
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eliminate the feeling of seperation
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and merge with the source of life within you
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to align thyself
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with the energy
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within the atomic structure 
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that creates your being
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